Section 142 & 143 Local Government Act 2001 Register of Trai

Allowances for expenses for attendance at Training events

COUNCILLOR

NONE

PROVIDER

TRAINING NAME

Allowances for expenses for attendance at Conferences

JOHN CUMMINS

JOE CONWAY

JOHN CAREY

JASON MURPHY

EDDIE MULLIGAN

CHA O NEILL

JOHN PRATT

SEAN REINHARDT

JAMES TOBIN

Esperanza Enterprises
Institute of Professional
Training(1.P.&P.B.Ltd)

Training/Irish Private&Public

Esperanza Enterprises

Celtic Conferences

Institute of Professional
Training(l.P.&P.B.Ltd)

Esperanza Enterprises

Esperanza Enterprises

Celtic Conferences

Celtic Conferences

Changes to Community Development
Govt.re-think on
Districts.Municipal/Borough/Metro.

Planning & Development (No.2)Bill 2014

Planning & Building Regulations

Regulation of Lobbying Act 2015

Govt.re-think on
Districts.Municipal/Borough/Metro.

Planning & Building Regulations

Planning and Building Regulations

Local Economic & Community Plans

Regulation of Lobbying Act 2015

LOCATION

Galway -The Connacht
Hotel,Dublin Rd

Wexford, Whites Hotel

Hotel,Letterkenny

Hotel,Dublin Rd

Seasons Hotel

Wexford, Whites Hotel

Hotel,Dublin Road

Galway-Connacht Hotel,Dublin Rd

Hotel

Seasons Hotel

TRAINING

DATE

31 July - 1 August
2015
11-13 September
2015

7-9 August 2015

27-28 July 2015

18-20 Sept 2015

11-13 September
2015

27-28 July 2015

27-28 July 2015

10-12 July 15

18-20 Sept 2015

COUNCIL MEETING

APPROVAL DATE

11/06/2015

10/09/2015

09/07/2015

11/06/2015

10/09/2015

10/09/2015

11/06/2015

11/06/2015

09/07/2015

10/09/2015

EXPENSE CLAIM

APPROVAL DATE

04/09/2015

14/12/2015

14/12/2015

04/08/2015

29/09/2015

29/09/2015

19/08/2015

03/12/2015

29/09/2015

TRAVEL
AMOUNT

211.82

137.63

409.95

291.81

324.88

70.88

270.54

162.34

350.00

SUBS

AMOUNT

125.00

0.00

144.60

144.60

235.99

19.60

125.00

235.99

250.00

ing & Conference Expenses Quarter 3 - July to September 2015

TOTAL
EXPENSES

336.82

137.63

554.55

436.41

560.87

90.48

395.54

398.33

600.00

+ TRAINING
FEE

€80

€145

€145

€80

€100

€145

€80

€80

€100

€100

TOTAL €

INCL FEE

€416.82

€282.63

€699.55

€516.41

€660.87

€235.48

€475.54

€80.00

€498.33

€700.00

JULY to SEPTEMBER 2015

TRAINING TOTAL

€0.00

JULY to SEPTEMBER 2015
CONFERENCE TOTAL

Clir John Cummins €699.45

Clir Joe Conway €699.55

Clir John Carey €516.41

Clir Jason Murphy €660.87

Clir Eddie Mulligan €235.48

Clir Cha O Neill €475.54

Clir John Pratt €80.00

Clir Sean Reinhardt €498.33

Clir James Tobin €700.00



